Rank Competitor(s)

1  VanessaHo

2 TanAshley

3 Rachel Wang

4 Esther Yang

5  Angel Chung

6  Ellie Cheung

7  Chantelle Wang

8  Julia Datsky

9  HaileyYu

10 Yolanda Yue Tan

11  Ciara lorio

12 Natalie Decario

13  Pareena Sidhu

14  Dorothy Yuen

15 Carolyn Augustine

16 Elizabeth Shepelev

17  Maria Mesotopitis

18 Kayla Halliday
WD  Annika Ferronato
WD  Niki Mousapour

Club

Sunset FSC

Champs ISC of BC
Champs ISC of BC
Coquitlam SC
Killarney Centre (BC)
Connaught SC
Kerrisdale FSC
Champs ISC of BC
Inlet SC

Burnaby FSC
Connaught SC
Sungod SC

Sungod SC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Langley FSC

White Rock South Surrey SC
Coquitlam SC

b

SKATECANADA

Barbara Stott

Date:

6-Feb-2016

2016 Winterskate & BC Coast Regional Championships

Prospera Centre, Chilliwack, BC
February 5, 2016 to February 8, 2016

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:17:38PM

Pre-Juvenile Women (U11)

Category Result Summary

27.22
25.89
24.59
23.62
23.59
23.20
23.10
22.90
20.68
20.07
19.01
16.65
16.61
16.57
15.83
15.32
15.30
14.87
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24.59
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23.59
23.20
23.10
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Ryan Sutherland
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